BOOHARA

by Sheepie

Medium

Sleeping capacity
Dimensions (closed)
Dimensions (open)
Sleeping footprint
Peak internal height

Weight (excl. ladder)

Base construction

Mosquito screens

Seasons

Color

2 persons

210x 150x 18 cm
210x 150cm
205x 140cm

105 cm

62 kg

Frame: 100% Aluminum, performed
with 2 gas-springs

Inner tent: Polycotton with water-
resistant Polyurethane coating
Outer tent: Poly Oxford with water-
resistant Polyurethane coating, UV &
mold resistant

Cover: Aluminum

v
All

Olive Green/Grey. Other colors are
available on request.

Large

Sleeping capacity
Dimensions (closed)
Dimensions (open)
Sleeping footprint
Peak internal height
Weight (excl. ladder)

Base construction

Mosquito screens

Seasons

Color

2 persons

210x 130x 18 cm
210x 130cm
205x 120cm

100 cm

58 kg

Frame: 100% Aluminum, performed
with 2 gas-springs

Inner tent: Polycotton with water-
resistant Polyurethane coating
Outer tent: Poly Oxford with water-
resistant Polyurethane coating, UV &
mold resistant

Cover: Aluminum

v
All

Olive Green/Grey. Other colors are
available on request.



